
&
M1\Hfi ] r"il,;. t; :f l.-
tu{xiSrtwl.i Siill{ r ricl':.:i J'.ji{. t!nrl a? l :il

Srp..int.nding Engineer, PAC Circle, Karad'

Administrative Building. Ground Floor-

Vijaynagar, Post - Supane. Tal - Karad Dist - Satara.

Pin No. 4l 5 I l4
02164-25521 I Fax. No. 02164-255211

se3 5 00@mahatransco' in

www.mahatransco.in.
u40 1 09MH2005sGC | 53646

To Whom So Ever It MaY Concern

SRM - E-TENDER NOTICE -2"a Ca[

1. SRM-Tender RFX No. : - 7OOOO324L4'

2. Name of the work : - Supply of Numerical Protection Relays i'e'
O4 No's of Differential & 04 No's of BackuP O/C

,F.lF protection relays as critical spares under
Protection-Automation.CommunicationCircle
Karad for year 2024'25

-Rs.23, 8I,l22.OO including all.

- 15.08.2024 from 00'00 Hrs

-22.08.2024 uPto 10'00 Hrs.

- 22.08.2024 uPto 10'00 Hrs.

- Circle.

- PAC Circle, Karad.

Technical depart

Name of Office
Office Address

Contact No.
Email ID
Website
CIN No.

3. Estimated cost

4. Tender Start date

5. Tender end date

6. Last date & time of submission

7. Jurisdiction

8. Name of Jurisdiction

9. Department

MAHARASTITRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.

nt

)

6ndi
PAC Circle, Karad

q



tioifi

I

ffi
€ wlft\tslr\

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD

PAC CIRCLE, I(ARAD. DIST SATARA 415114

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM

contractors on Mahatransco SRM

ourrr.artr.-,,,- h Z "t E%t 
E-TENDER NorIcE-2"d 

""",,u*,,, n 3 AUG 202(

E-Tender) from reputed and registered & experienced
E-Tendering website

folloin,i

For further details visit our above said website'
contact Person: The Addl. Executive Engineer, PAC Circle, Karad'

(O): Phone No. 8411001407
e-mail : - se3 5 0 O@,mahatransco. in

Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM

having digital signature (signing & encrypt-decrypt certificflh\-

https:/ /srmetender.m
Sr.
No.
(11

Particulars
l2l

Description(3) 
I

/TECH-O I 1 2024 -25. RFx No.7ooOo32+141 SRM -Tender No.

2 RFX No. ?s0tro32414 
L

sl
not oi Differential & 04 No's of Backup O lC , ]

E/F protection relays as critical spares under 
i

Protection-Automation-Communication Circle I

L

Karad for year 2024-25

3 Name of Tender

4
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

Start Date i.e.15.08'2024 at OO.OO Hrs

Upto closing date i.e. 22.O8.2024 at 1O'OO Hrs'

onwards; if possible.
b) Commercial Bid: - 22.08.2024 at 16:3O Hrs'
onwards; if possible

c
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

6
Date & Time (Hrs') for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

7 Tender Estimate Amount Rs.23.25 Lakhs (Approx.) Including All'

Rs. 23250.72 BY Online PaYq:rl !n]f8 EMD Amount

9 Tender Fees
I ns. sooT- (soo + eo (18%GSr))

I By Online Pa)rment. (Nonreturnable)

10 Note: The EMD & Tender f' :e is to be deposited ONLTN!j onty.

E-tendering Portal &

hding Engineer
PAC Circle, Karad


